
Roha - Chiplun MEMU  Holi Special/01597 - MEMU - CR 
ROHA/Roha to CHI/Chiplun 

2h 25m - 128 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROHA Roha 11:05 0 1 0 71 10 CR
2 KOL Kolad 11:16 11:17 1m 0 1 13 73 20 KR
3 INP Indapur 11:26 11:27 1m 0 1 24 40 15 KR
4 MNI Mangaon 11:37 11:38 1m 0 1 30 62 11 KR
5 GNO Goregaon Road 11:48 11:49 1m 0 1 41 53 15 KR
6 VEER Veer 11:56 11:57 1m 0 1 47 56 6 KR
7 SAPE Sape Wamne 12:05 12:06 1m 1 55 62 16 KR
8 KFD Karanjadi 12:14 12:15 1m 0 1 63 48 47 KR
9 VINH Vinhere 12:25 12:26 1m 0 1 71 66 82 KR
10 DWV Diwan Khavati 12:35 12:36 1m 0 1 81 84 84 KR
11 KLBN Kalambani Budruk 12:43 12:44 1m 0 1 91 43 100 KR
12 KHED Khed 12:55 12:56 1m 0 1 98 73 25 KR
13 ANO Anjani 13:07 13:08 1m 0 1 112 44 20 KR
14 CHI Chiplun 13:30 0 1 128 - 11 KR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (22:43)

May 09 2024 (22:43)

1

1


